0.
C{i!~v
OUNTI
GOVERNMENT
Interoffice Memorandum
I' ,. o 11 1 u " Date: January 13, 2020
TO: Katie Smith, Deputy Clerk, Comptroller Clerk's Office
THRU: Cheryl Gillespie, Agenda Development Supervisor

Buildings
Model Code
Type Code
Building Value
01 - Single Fam Residence
0103 - Single Fam Class III
working ...
Subarea Description Sqft Value
Estimated New Cost working ...
Actual Year Built 1983
Beds 3
Baths 2.0
Floors
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
Extra Features
Description
PL2 - Pool 2
1
2348 sqft
1771 sqft
Cb.Stucco
Drywall
WLNV - Wall No Value
CV AL - Aluminum Cover
SHED - Shed
Services for Location
Utilities/Services
Date Built
01/01/1993
01/01/2013
01/01/2015
12/01/2018
Electric
Water
Duke Energy
Winter Park
BAS - Base Area
FGR - Fin Garage
FOP - F/Opn Prch
Units
1 Unit(s)
2 Unit(s)
334 Square Feet
1 Unit(s)
1771 working ...
537 working ...
40 working ...
Unit Price XFOB Value
working... working .. .
working... working .. .
working... working .. .
working... working .. .
https ://www.ocpafl.org/Searches/ParcellnfoPrinterF ri end! y .aspx/PF Settings/ AA 1 AB I AD... 12/ 1 8/20 I 9
4437 Bridgewater Dr
Recycling (Monday)
Trash (Monday)
Yard Waste (Tuesday)
Elected Officials
State Representative
School Board Representative
State Senate
US Representative
C9unty Commissioner
Orange County Property